
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SCA SPRING Choir Schedule-2019 
  w/Wed+Thu Choir v.3.1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
--------APR---------- 
 
25. ADD:   Mon, Apr  8, 2019 = EXTRA:  SCA CHOIR CLASS 
26.        Wed, Apr 10, 2019 = SCA CHOIR CLASS ** WedChoir 
           Wed, Apr 10, 2019 = SCA INDUCTION @ 7PM 
27. ADD:   Thu, Apr 11, 2019 = EXTRA:  SCA CHOIR CLASS ** THURSDAYChoir 
28. NEW ADD: Fri, Apr 12, 2019 = NEW EXTRA: SCA CHOIR CLASS + FriChoir w/PIZZA @ FORDHAM PREP 
 

 
                    EASTER VACA-2019      !  
 

 
Possible: Fordham Prep Sunday, April 28th Pizza Rehearsal (1:30PM - 6:00PM) 
 
 
SCA HELL WEEK… 
29. ADD:   Mon, Apr 29, 2019 = EXTRA:  SCA CHOIR CLASS 
30.        Tue, Apr 30, 2019 = SCA CHOIR CLASS & FORDHAM PREP CONCERT 
--------MAY---------- 
31.        Wed, May  1, 2019 = SCA CHOIR CLASS ** WedChoir 
32. ADD:   Thu, May  2, 2019 = EXTRA:  SCA CHOIR CLASS & MOLLOY CONCERT 
33. ADD:   Fri, May  3, 2019 = EXTRA:  SCA CHOIR CLASS & SCA CONCERT VII 
 
POST-Concert Dates… 
           Thu, May  9, 2019 = 278 City Island Av. Bx, NY 10464 = CABARET NIGHT CONCERT 
 
01.       Tue, May 14, 2019 = SCA CHOIR CLASS  
02.       LAST Wed, May 15, 2019 = SCA CHOIR CLASS & WedChoir 
EARLY MASS Mon, May 20, 2019 = SCA SENIOR MASS-2019 
 
           Thu, May 30, 2019 = SCA GRADUATION-2019 @ 7:00PM!!! 
  

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
WED CHOIR / THU CHOIR   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Thu, Apr 11, 2019 = 2:40PM @ SCA ** THURSDAYChoir#11 
 
Fri, Apr 12, 2019 = 2:40PM SCA CHOIR CLASS/FriChoir w/PIZZA (1 slice) @ Fordham Prep 
  
                    EASTER VACA-2019      ! 
 
 
Tue, Apr 30, 2019 = 3:30PM @ Fordham Prep for FORDHAM PREP CONCERT @ 6:00PM 
 
Wed, May  1, 2019 = SCA CHOIR CLASS ** WedChoir#12 
 
Thu, May  2, 2019  = 3:00PM @ Fordham Prep for BUS to ARCHBISHOP MOLLOY CONCERT 
 
Fri, May  3, 2019 = ALL DAY @ SCA for SCA CONCERT VII 
 
POST-Concert Dates… 
Thu, May  9, 2019 = 5:00PM @ 278 City Island Av. Bx, NY 10464 = CABARET NIGHT CONCERT 
  
LAST Wed, May 15, 2019 = SCA CHOIR CLASS & WedChoir 
	


